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Participants

Nation Name   Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

BOL ARAUZ Victoria 2014 R F 1.99999 0 yes

MIRONES VILCA Ayelen Emily 1900 F 1.3 0 yes

YBARNEGARAY Amaya 2015 R F 1.2 0 yes

YBARNEGARAY Lucia 2014 R F 1.1 0 yes

  4 Participants (4 present)
 

BRA BARBOSA Victoria 2013 R F 1.1 0 yes

CALO Laura 2014 R F 1.5 0 yes

GAROFOLO Maria Luiza 2014 R F 1.4 0 yes

HANSEN Manuela 2015 R F 1.2 0 yes

IACONELLI Lorena 2014 R F 1.3 0 yes

TENGELMANN Theodora 2014 R F 1.6 0 yes

  6 Participants (6 present)
 

CHI CAMPUSANO Amanda 2013 R F 1.1 0 yes

SEPULVEDA Trinidad 2013 R F 1.2 0 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

COL MARTINEZ MARTINEZ Maria Antonia 2013 F 1.99999 5077 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

PER AGUERO OLIVARES Adriana Isabella 1900 R F 1.99999 0 yes

FAJARDO MENDOZA Emilia Madeleine 1900 F 1.99999 0 Non

SALAS Isis 2013 R F 1.99999 0 yes

  3 Participants (2 present)
 

VEN CARABALI ARGUELLO Anmary Carolina 2014 R F 1.99999 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

6 Nations, 17 Participants (16 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

Place Seeding points NationName Genderpresent

1. 1 001 0.0000 BOL YBARNEGARAY Lucia F yes

2. 1 001 0.0000 CHI CAMPUSANO Amanda F yes

3. 1 001 0.0000 BRA BARBOSA Victoria F yes

4. 1 002 0.0000 CHI SEPULVEDA Trinidad F yes

5. 1 002 0.0000 BOL YBARNEGARAY Amaya F yes

6. 1 002 0.0000 BRA HANSEN Manuela F yes

7. 1 003 0.0000 BRA IACONELLI Lorena F yes

8. 1 003 0.0000 BOL MIRONES VILCA Ayelen Emily F yes

9. 1 004 0.0000 BRA GAROFOLO Maria Luiza F yes

10. 1 005 0.0000 BRA CALO Laura F yes

11. 1 006 0.0000 BRA TENGELMANN Theodora F yes

T12. 1 99999 0.0000 VEN CARABALI ARGUELLO Anmary Carolina F yes

T13. 1 99999 0.0000 PER FAJARDO MENDOZA Emilia Madeleine F Non

T14. 1 99999 0.0000 PER AGUERO OLIVARES Adriana Isabella F yes

T15. 1 99999 0.0000 COL MARTINEZ MARTINEZ Maria Antonia F yes

T16. 1 99999 0.0000 PER SALAS Isis F yes

T17. 1 99999 0.0000 BOL ARAUZ Victoria F yes
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL
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Format OFFICIAL

Participants 16 Participants

1 First round
09.07. 09:00

16 Participants
1 Poules 6 Poule size
2 Poules 5 Poule size

16 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 2 min

2 Direct elimination
09.07. 10:15

Table of 16

16 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 16 A T16 09.07. 10:15

Table of 16
Final of 4

Hits: 10
Time: 2 x 2 min
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First round

Poule 1 09:00 | Piste 2

ASSIS Gabriel, BRA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

HANSEN Manuela BRA 1 V 1 V 3 V 3 19 21 0.600 -2 3.
IACONELLI Lorena BRA 2 4 4 V 2 V 2 20 16 0.400 4 4.
CARABALI ARGUELLO Anmary
Carolina

VEN 3 V V V V V 5 25 10 1.000 15 1.

MARTINEZ MARTINEZ Maria Antonia COL 4 3 1 0 1 V 1 10 24 0.200 -14 5.
AGUERO OLIVARES Adriana Isabella PER 5 V V 3 V V 4 23 11 0.800 12 2.
YBARNEGARAY Lucia BOL 6 4 0 2 4 0 0 10 25 0.000 -15 6.

Poule 2 09:00 | Piste 3

GUZENSKI Taylaine, BRA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

GAROFOLO Maria Luiza BRA 1 V V 3 0 2 13 13 0.500 0 2.
TENGELMANN Theodora BRA 2 2 2 0 0 0 4 20 0.000 -16 5.
YBARNEGARAY Amaya BOL 3 1 V V 0 2 11 15 0.500 -4 4.
ARAUZ Victoria BOL 4 V V 3 0 2 13 13 0.500 0 2.
CAMPUSANO Amanda CHI 5 V V V V 4 20 0 1.000 20 1.

Poule 3 09:00 | Piste 4

BENTO Fellipe, BRA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

BARBOSA Victoria BRA 1 V V V 1 3 16 12 0.750 4 2.
CALO Laura BRA 2 1 2 V 1 1 9 16 0.250 -7 4.
MIRONES VILCA Ayelen Emily BOL 3 4 V V 4 2 18 14 0.500 4 3.
SEPULVEDA Trinidad CHI 4 2 1 2 3 0 8 20 0.000 -12 5.
SALAS Isis PER 5 V V V V 4 20 9 1.000 11 1.
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First round

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 CHI CAMPUSANO Amanda 4 4 20 0 1.000 20 Q

2 VEN CARABALI ARGUELLO Anmary Carolina 5 5 25 10 1.000 15 Q

3 PER SALAS Isis 4 4 20 9 1.000 11 Q

4 PER AGUERO OLIVARES Adriana Isabella 4 5 23 11 0.800 12 Q

5 BRA BARBOSA Victoria 3 4 16 12 0.750 4 Q

6 BRA HANSEN Manuela 3 5 19 21 0.600 -2 Q

7 BOL MIRONES VILCA Ayelen Emily 2 4 18 14 0.500 4 Q

8 BRA GAROFOLO Maria Luiza 2 4 13 13 0.500 0 Q

8 BOL ARAUZ Victoria 2 4 13 13 0.500 0 Q

10 BOL YBARNEGARAY Amaya 2 4 11 15 0.500 -4 Q

11 BRA IACONELLI Lorena 2 5 20 16 0.400 4 Q

12 BRA CALO Laura 1 4 9 16 0.250 -7 Q

13 COL MARTINEZ MARTINEZ Maria Antonia 1 5 10 24 0.200 -14 Q

14 CHI SEPULVEDA Trinidad 0 4 8 20 0.000 -12 Q

15 BOL YBARNEGARAY Lucia 0 5 10 25 0.000 -15 Q

16 BRA TENGELMANN Theodora 0 4 4 20 0.000 -16 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 CHI CAMPUSANO Amanda 4 4 20 0 1.000 20

2 VEN CARABALI ARGUELLO Anmary Carolina 5 5 25 10 1.000 15

3 PER SALAS Isis 4 4 20 9 1.000 11

4 PER AGUERO OLIVARES Adriana Isabella 4 5 23 11 0.800 12

5 BRA BARBOSA Victoria 3 4 16 12 0.750 4

6 BRA HANSEN Manuela 3 5 19 21 0.600 -2

7 BOL MIRONES VILCA Ayelen Emily 2 4 18 14 0.500 4

8 BRA GAROFOLO Maria Luiza 2 4 13 13 0.500 0

9 BOL ARAUZ Victoria 2 4 13 13 0.500 0 T8

10 BOL YBARNEGARAY Amaya 2 4 11 15 0.500 -4

11 BRA IACONELLI Lorena 2 5 20 16 0.400 4

12 BRA CALO Laura 1 4 9 16 0.250 -7

13 COL MARTINEZ MARTINEZ Maria Antonia 1 5 10 24 0.200 -14

14 CHI SEPULVEDA Trinidad 0 4 8 20 0.000 -12

15 BOL YBARNEGARAY Lucia 0 5 10 25 0.000 -15

16 BRA TENGELMANN Theodora 0 4 4 20 0.000 -16
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B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
  Piste 2 Tue 10:15

1 CAMPUSANO Amanda CHI   V

16 TENGELMANN Theodora BRA   1

  R: ASSIS Gabriel (BRA)

  Piste 2 Tue 10:35

9 ARAUZ Victoria BOL   V

8 GAROFOLO Maria Luiza BRA   8

  R: ASSIS Gabriel (BRA)

  Piste 3 Tue 10:15

5 BARBOSA Victoria BRA   V

12 CALO Laura BRA   1

  R: ASSIS Gabriel (BRA)

  Piste 2 Tue 10:25

13 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ Maria Antonia COL   6

4 AGUERO OLIVARES Adriana Isabella PER   V

  R: GUZENSKI Taylaine (BRA)

  Piste 3 Tue 10:25

3 SALAS Isis PER   V

14 SEPULVEDA Trinidad CHI   2

  R: GUZENSKI Taylaine (BRA)

  Piste 3 Tue 10:35

11 IACONELLI Lorena BRA   8

6 HANSEN Manuela BRA   V

  R: GUZENSKI Taylaine (BRA)

  Piste 4 Tue 10:15

7 MIRONES VILCA Ayelen Emily BOL   V

10 YBARNEGARAY Amaya BOL   4

  R: BENTO Fellipe (BRA)

  Piste 4 Tue 10:25

15 YBARNEGARAY Lucia BOL   2

2
CARABALI ARGUELLO Anmary
Carolina VEN   V

  R: BENTO Fellipe (BRA)

Piste 2 Tue 10:45

CAMPUSANO Amanda CHI   V

ARAUZ Victoria (9) BOL   1

R: ASSIS Gabriel (BRA)

Piste 2 Tue 10:55

BARBOSA Victoria BRA   V

AGUERO OLIVARES Adriana Isabella PER   9

R: ASSIS Gabriel (BRA)

Piste 3 Tue 10:45

SALAS Isis PER   9

HANSEN Manuela BRA   V

R: BENTO Fellipe (BRA)

Piste 4 Tue 10:45

MIRONES VILCA Ayelen Emily BOL   2

CARABALI ARGUELLO Anmary Carolina VEN   V

R: GUZENSKI Taylaine (BRA)

Piste 1 Tue 11:10

CAMPUSANO Amanda CHI   8

BARBOSA Victoria (5) BRA   V

R: ASSIS Gabriel (BRA)

Piste 1 Tue 11:20

HANSEN Manuela (6) BRA   8

CARABALI ARGUELLO Anmary Carolina VEN   V

R: BENTO Fellipe (BRA)

Piste 1 Tue 11:30

BARBOSA Victoria (5) BRA   V

CARABALI ARGUELLO Anmary Carolina VEN   3

R: BENTO Fellipe (BRA)
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Yob

1 BRA BARBOSA Victoria 2013

2 VEN CARABALI ARGUELLO Anmary Carolina 2014

3 CHI CAMPUSANO Amanda 2013

3 BRA HANSEN Manuela 2015

Table of 8

5 PER SALAS Isis 2013

6 PER AGUERO OLIVARES Adriana Isabella 1900

7 BOL MIRONES VILCA Ayelen Emily 1900

8 BOL ARAUZ Victoria 2014

Table of 16

9 BRA GAROFOLO Maria Luiza 2014

10 BOL YBARNEGARAY Amaya 2015

11 BRA IACONELLI Lorena 2014

12 BRA CALO Laura 2014

13 COL MARTINEZ MARTINEZ Maria Antonia 2013

14 CHI SEPULVEDA Trinidad 2013

15 BOL YBARNEGARAY Lucia 2014

16 BRA TENGELMANN Theodora 2014
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName PoolsT16 T8 T4 T2 Ref Vid Ass

BRA B ASSIS Gabriel 1 3 2 1 7 0 0

BENTO Fellipe 1 2 1 1 1 6 0 0

B GUZENSKI Taylaine 1 3 1 5 0 0

MACHADO Murilo 0 0 0

4 Referees
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Medalist OFFICIAL

Medal Nation Name yob

Gold BRA BARBOSA Victoria 2013

Silver VEN CARABALI ARGUELLO Anmary Carolina 2014

Bronze BRA HANSEN Manuela 2015

Bronze CHI CAMPUSANO Amanda 2013
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Medal table

total

Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

BRA 1 0 1 2

VEN 0 1 0 1

CHI 0 0 1 1

U11

Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

BRA 1 0 1 2

VEN 0 1 0 1

CHI 0 0 1 1

U9

Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

U13

Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

V60

Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

V50

Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

V40

Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

total

Continent Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

am 1 1 2 4



Campeonato Sul-Americano Infantil e
Veterano

Curitiba (BRA)
09.07.2024 - 14.07.2024

Fencing

Document ID: FE_FIE_0014 09.07.2024 16:43 2 / 2

Data processing by: Brasilian Fencing Federation (Software: OphardtTouch 2024.4.2 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

U11

Continent Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

am 1 1 2 4

U9

Continent Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

U13

Continent Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

V60

Continent Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

V50

Continent Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

V40

Continent Gold Silver Bronze Total sum
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Cup of nations

total

Nation
Total
sum

Epee
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

BRA 114 30 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

BOL 74 30 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PER 58 30 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CHI 58 30 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

VEN 26 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

COL 16 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

U11

Nation Total sum
Epee
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

BRA 114 30 84 0 0 0 0

BOL 74 30 44 0 0 0 0

PER 58 30 28 0 0 0 0

CHI 58 30 28 0 0 0 0

VEN 26 0 26 0 0 0 0

COL 16 8 8 0 0 0 0

U9

Nation Total sum
Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

U13

Nation Total sum
Epee
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

V60

Nation Total sum
Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

V50

Nation Total sum
Sabre
Women's

Foil
Women's

Epee
Men's

Sabre
Men's

Epee
Women's

Foil
Men's
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V40

Nation Total sum
Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual
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Statistics

U11

Nations

Nation Continent Total sum
Epee
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

BOL AM 18/0 3 4 5 2 4 0

BRA AM 30/0 6 6 6 6 6 0

CHI AM 17/0 4 2 3 4 4 0

COL AM 4/0 1 1 0 1 1 0

ECU AM 4/0 0 0 0 2 2 0

PAR AM 1/0 0 0 0 1 0 0

PER AM 19/0 4 2 4 6 3 0

VEN AM 1/0 0 1 0 0 0 0
  8 Nations
8 Nations
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Number of athletes in the Top 32 of the rankings

  Total sum
Epee
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

 
52 13 11 13 15 0 0

Gender distribution per discipline

  Total sum
Epee
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Male 36/0 18 0 18 0 0 0
female 58/0 0 16 0 22 20 0

Continents

Continent Total sum
Epee
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

am 94 18 16 18 22 20 0

Delegation size

Delegation size Total sum

1 2

2 1

3 1

13 1

16 1

18 1

25 1
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U9

Nations

Nation Continent Total sum
Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

  Nations
Nations



Campeonato Sul-Americano Infantil e
Veterano

Curitiba (BRA)
09.07.2024 - 14.07.2024

Fencing

Document ID: FE_FIE_0016 09.07.2024 16:43 4 / 12
Data processing by: Brasilian Fencing Federation (Software: OphardtTouch 2024.4.2 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Number of athletes in the Top 32 of the rankings

  Total sum
Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gender distribution per discipline

  Total sum
Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Male 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0
female 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Continents

Continent Total sum
Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Delegation size

Delegation size Total sum
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U13

Nations

Nation Continent Total sum
Epee
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

  Nations
Nations
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Number of athletes in the Top 32 of the rankings

  Total sum
Epee
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gender distribution per discipline

  Total sum
Epee
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Male 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0
female 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Continents

Continent Total sum
Epee
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Delegation size

Delegation size Total sum
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V60

Nations

Nation Continent Total sum
Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

  Nations
Nations
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Number of athletes in the Top 32 of the rankings

  Total sum
Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gender distribution per discipline

  Total sum
Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Male 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0
female 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Continents

Continent Total sum
Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Delegation size

Delegation size Total sum
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V50

Nations

Nation Continent Total sum
Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

  Nations
Nations
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Number of athletes in the Top 32 of the rankings

  Total sum
Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gender distribution per discipline

  Total sum
Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Male 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0
female 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Continents

Continent Total sum
Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Delegation size

Delegation size Total sum
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V40

Nations

Nation Continent Total sum
Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

  Nations
Nations
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Number of athletes in the Top 32 of the rankings

  Total sum
Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gender distribution per discipline

  Total sum
Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Male 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0
female 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Continents

Continent Total sum
Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Delegation size

Delegation size Total sum


